Federazione BROOKS.
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Italiano MX1 MX2 Cingoli MX1-Gara2GrB
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
6 15:34:17.579 01:57.149 13 15:48:20.544 02:02.614
1-182 - BIANCHI D. - Honda
7 15:36:15.010 01:57.431
1 15:24:30.294 01:59.243 6 - 324 - FRITTELLONI M. - Honda
8 15:38:12.376 01:57.366
2 15:26:29.231 01:58.937 1 15:24:42.740 02:14.490
9 15:40:09.402 01:57.026
3 15:28:25.732 01:56.501 2 15:26:43.190 02:00.450
10 15:42:06.284 01:56.882
4 15:30:20.618 01:54.886 3 15:28:42.649 01:59.459
11 15:44:04.881 01:58.597
5 15:32:16.452 01:55.834 4 15:30:41.134 01:58.485
12 15:46:02.744 01:57.863
6 15:34:12.174 01:55.722 5 15:32:39.951 01:58.817
13 15:48:00.782 01:58.038
7 15:36:08.436 01:56.262 6 15:34:39.033 01:59.082
8 15:38:06.100 01:57.664 4 - 920 - DEL FEDERICO D. - Honda 7 15:36:36.968 01:57.935
9 15:40:02.507 01:56.407 1 15:24:35.349 02:07.099 8 15:38:33.677 01:56.709
10 15:41:58.771 01:56.264 2 15:26:33.394 01:58.045 9 15:40:31.429 01:57.752
11 15:43:55.136 01:56.365 3 15:28:29.289 01:55.895 10 15:42:28.147 01:56.718
12 15:45:49.851 01:54.715 4 15:30:24.756 01:55.467 11 15:44:26.190 01:58.043
13 15:47:47.824 01:57.973 5 15:32:21.211 01:56.455 12 15:46:23.656 01:57.466
6 15:34:19.035 01:57.824 13 15:48:21.417 01:57.761
2-171-RUNCIOS. - Honda
7 15:36:16.120 01:57.085
1 15:24:31.131 02:00.049 7 - 136 - DEL MASTRO L. - Honda
8 15:38:13.304 01:57.184
2 15:26:28.616 01:57.485 1 15:24:32.867 02:04.617
9 15:40:11.132 01:57.828
3 15:28:23.647 01:55.031 2 15:26:37.620 02:04.753
10 15:42:08.025 01:56.893
4 15:30:18.846 01:55.199 3 15:28:35.513 01:57.893
11 15:44:05.071 01:57.046
5 15:32:15.224 01:56.378 4 15:30:32.852 01:57.339
12 15:46:02.865 01:57.794
6 15:34:13.932 01:58.708 5 15:32:30.788 01:57.936
13 15:48:03.178 02:00.313
7 15:36:10.924 01:56.992 6 15:34:28.761 01:57.973
8 15:38:08.374 01:57.450 5-307 - FATTORI D. - Honda 7 15:36:27.083 01:58.322
9 15:40:03.708 01:55.334 1 15:24:36.828 02:08.578 8 15:38:25.099 01:58.016
10 15:42:00.715 01:57.007 2 15:26:34.157 01:57.329 9 15:40:22.871 01:57.772
11 15:43:56.953 01:56.238 3 15:28:30.800 01:56.643 10 15:42:20.272 01:57.401
12 15:45:55.329 01:58.376 4 15:30:27.530 01:56.730 11 15:44:18.542 01:58.270
13 15:47:54.307 01:58.978 5 15:32:25.539 01:58.009 12 15:46:17.411 01:58.869
6 15:34:23.871 01:58.332 13 15:48:34.443 02:17.032
3 - 34 - BALDUCCI E. - Kawasaki
7 15:36:21.876 01:58.005
1 15:24:33.540 02:05.290
8 15:38:21.000 01:59.124
2 15:26:30.960 01:57.420
9 15:40:21.266 02:00.266
3 15:28:27.451 01:56.491
10 15:42:19.722 01:58.456
4 15:30:23.130 01:55.679
11 15:44:19.084 01:59.362
5 15:32:20.430 01:57.300
12 15:46:17.930 01:58.846

Fastest lap: 01:54.715
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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
6 15:34:48.921 02:00.478 13 15:49:25.670 02:09.930
8 - 216 - TINCANI M. - Suzuki
7 15:36:49.392 02:00.471
1 15:24:39.601 02:11.351 13 - 398 - DI LEONARDO L. - Honda
8 15:38:49.828 02:00.436
2 15:26:41.221 02:01.620 1 15:24:36.361 02:04.936
9 15:40:51.515 02:01.687
3 15:28:43.240 02:02.019 2 15:26:39.556 02:03.195
10 15:42:51.913 02:00.398
4 15:30:44.110 02:00.870 3 15:28:40.901 02:01.345
11 15:44:53.183 02:01.270
5 15:32:42.959 01:58.849 4 15:30:58.723 02:17.822
12 15:46:54.916 02:01.733
6 15:34:40.095 01:57.136 5 15:33:00.623 02:01.900
13 15:48:59.624 02:04.708
7 15:36:39.241 01:59.146 6 15:35:04.503 02:03.880
8 15:38:37.735 01:58.494 11- 18 - GOFFREDI L. - KTM 7 15:37:07.848 02:03.345
9 15:40:38.388 02:00.653 1 15:24:41.793 02:10.313 8 15:39:11.729 02:03.881
10 15:42:38.628 02:00.240 2 15:26:45.361 02:03.568 9 15:41:13.809 02:02.080
11 15:44:39.078 02:00.450 3 15:28:47.057 02:01.696 10 15:43:17.191 02:03.382
12 15:46:37.401 01:58.323 4 15:30:48.989 02:01.932 11 15:45:21.782 02:04.591
13 15:48:37.443 02:00.042 5 15:32:50.183 02:01.194 12 15:47:27.961 02:06.179
6 15:34:50.802 02:00.619 13 15:49:36.928 02:08.967
9 - 571 - MICOZZI A. - Kawasaki
7 15:36:51.230 02:00.428
1 15:24:40.363 02:12.113 14 -121-CLO'S. - KTM
8 15:38:52.999 02:01.769
2 15:26:42.210 02:01.847 1 15:24:40.697 02:08.959
9 15:40:54.446 02:01.447
3 15:28:43.831 02:01.621 2 15:26:44.549 02:03.852
10 15:42:55.637 02:01.191
4 15:30:43.489 01:59.658 3 15:28:49.055 02:04.506
11 15:44:57.116 02:01.479
5 15:32:45.358 02:01.869 4 15:30:53.058 02:04.003
12 15:47:00.244 02:03.128
6 15:34:43.961 01:58.603 5 15:32:59.124 02:06.066
13 15:49:08.903 02:08.659
7 15:36:43.488 01:59.527 6 15:35:03.508 02:04.384
8 15:38:42.970 01:59.482 12 - 531 - GALLIGARI F. - Honda 7 15:37:08.639 02:05.131
9 15:40:42.502 01:59.532 1 15:24:44.587 02:12.605 8 15:39:13.562 02:04.923
10 15:42:42.420 01:59.918 2 15:26:46.981 02:02.394 9 15:41:16.891 02:03.329
11 15:44:41.479 01:59.059 3 15:28:52.098 02:05.117 10 15:43:24.002 02:07.111
12 15:46:42.167 02:00.688 4 15:30:54.621 02:02.523 11 15:45:31.674 02:07.672
13 15:48:43.943 02:01.776 5 15:32:57.055 02:02.434 12 15:47:37.956 02:06.282
6 15:34:58.485 02:01.430 13 15:49:44.004 02:06.048
10 - 331 - SALLICATI C. - Honda
7 15:37:00.225 02:01.740
1 15:24:39.011 02:10.761
8 15:39:01.555 02:01.330
2 15:26:40.702 02:01.691
9 15:41:03.801 02:02.246
3 15:28:42.004 02:01.302
10 15:43:07.887 02:04.086
4 15:30:47.518 02:05.514
11 15:45:11.509 02:03.622
5 15:32:48.443 02:00.925
12 15:47:15.740 02:04.231
Fastest lap: 01:54.715
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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
8 15:39:20.496 02:05.038 7 15:38:23.331 03:16.769
15 - 896 - PADRINI V. - Kawasaki
9 15:41:26.828 02:06.332
1 15:24:47.817 02:16.026
10 15:43:35.439 02:08.611
2 15:26:53.978 02:06.161
11 15:46:07.775 02:32.336
3 15:28:58.750 02:04.772
4 15:31:04.779 02:06.029 18 - 231 - BRUZZESE M. - KTM
5 15:33:11.684 02:06.905 1 15:24:56.349 02:28.099
6 15:35:16.761 02:05.077 2 15:27:15.844 02:19.495
7 15:37:23.736 02:06.975 3 15:29:34.162 02:18.318
8 15:39:31.346 02:07.610 4 15:31:51.832 02:17.670
9 15:41:40.029 02:08.683 5 15:34:13.581 02:21.749
10 15:43:48.693 02:08.664 6 15:36:41.262 02:27.681
11 15:46:01.066 02:12.373 7 15:39:05.571 02:24.309
12 15:48:12.533 02:11.467 8 15:41:42.857 02:37.286
9 15:44:27.376 02:44.519
16 - 801 - PEROZZI D. - Honda
10 15:47:02.048 02:34.672
1 15:24:45.971 02:17.721
11 15:49:29.198 02:27.150
2 15:26:51.706 02:05.735
3 15:28:57.159 02:05.453 19-714 - DALCIN P. - Honda
4 15:31:03.460 02:06.301 1 15:24:46.911 02:15.253
5 15:33:29.089 02:25.629 2 15:26:56.559 02:09.648
6 15:35:37.048 02:07.959 3 15:29:07.959 02:11.400
7 15:37:45.368 02:08.320 4 15:31:22.990 02:15.031
8 15:39:51.932 02:06.564 5 15:33:35.749 02:12.759
9 15:42:02.140 02:10.208 6 15:35:46.610 02:10.861
10 15:44:11.869 02:09.729 7 15:37:59.374 02:12.764
11 15:46:25.386 02:13.517 8 15:40:22.461 02:23.087
12 15:48:33.726 02:08.340 9 15:42:50.589 02:28.128
10 15:45:43.250 02:52.661
17 - 320 - SANTORI L. - KTM
1 15:24:43.462 02:15.212 20 - 524 - FAUSTI A. - Kawasaki
2 15:26:51.665 02:08.203 1 15:24:41.775 02:13.525
3 15:28:57.077 02:05.412 2 15:26:46.808 02:05.033
4 15:31:01.944 02:04.867 3 15:28:51.543 02:04.735
5 15:33:07.002 02:05.058 4 15:30:54.831 02:03.288
6 15:35:11.208 02:04.206 5 15:33:00.258 02:05.427
7 15:37:15.458 02:04.250 6 15:35:06.562 02:06.304

Fastest lap: 01:54.715
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